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The Ska Man – Friday 26th January – Free entry 

Northern Soul – Saturday 27th January (Entry fee applies) 

Comedy Night – Sunday 28th January (Tickets £10.00) 

Caddy Club Present Si Cranstoun & His Band - Friday 2nd February (Entry fee applies) 

High Noon CMC Present Terry Jackson- Saturday 3rd February (Entry fee applies)  

Quiz Night – Sunday 4th February 7pm 

Soul Extravaganza – Friday 9th February (Entry fee applies) 

Darts Competition – Sunday 11th February 2pm. (Entry fee applies) 

Jennah Female soloist – Sunday 18th February 2pm – Free Entry 

Leech (Club Night)– Friday 23rd February (Entry fee applies) 

Caddy Club Present Bo Walton & Red Alert Friday 1st March (Entry fee applies) 

High Noon CMC present Rory O Neil - Saturday 2nd March (Entry fee applies) 

Quiz Night – Sunday 3rd March 7pm 

Life OF Riley – Friday 15th March 8pm (Entry fee applies) 

Easter Meat Hamper Raffle – Sunday 24th March 1.30pm draw 

The V.I.Peas – Friday 29th March (Entry fee applies) 

Northern Soul – Saturday 30th March 

Children’s Easter party – Sunday 31st March 2pm (Entry fee applies) 

Caddy Club Presents Rockin The Join – Friday 5th April (Entry fee applies) 

High Noon CMC present Wayne T – Saturday 6th April 

Quiz Night – Sunday 7th April – 7pm 

Soloist Stevie Dean(Club Night) Saturday 13th April (Free Entry) 

BuBounce - Friday 19th April (Entry fee applies) 

Abba Waterloo Duo – Friday 26th April (Entry fee applies) 

High Noon CMC Present – Kenny Jr Saturday 4th May 

Quiz – Sunday 5th May 7pm 

Jennah (Club Night) Friday 24th May  
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Northern Soul – Saturday 25th May (Entry fee applies) 

High Noon CMC present – Long Shot – Saturday 1st June (Entry fee applies) 

Quiz – Sunday 2nd June 7pm 

Caddy Club Present The Firebirds – Friday 7th June (Entry fee applies) 

Caddy Club Present – A live band (TBC) Friday 5th July (Entry fee applies) 

High Noon CMC Present - LA Country Saturday 6th July (Entry fee applies) 

Quiz Night – Sunday 7th July 7pm 

Soul Enforcement Breau – Friday 19th July (Entry fee applies) 

Northern Soul – Saturday 27th July (Entry fee applies) 

Jennah Female Soloist – Sunday 28th July 2pm 

Caddy Club Present – The Kingcats – Friday 2nd August (Entry fee applies) 

High Noon CMC Bob Keeley – Saturday 3rd August (Entry fee applies) 

Quiz Night – Sunday 4th August 7pm 

Northern Soul Alldayer – Saturday 24th August (Entry fee applies) 

Quiz Night – Sunday 1st September 7pm 

Caddy Club Present The Bobcats – Friday 6th September (Entry fee applies) 

High Noon CMC present John Permenter Saturday 7th September (Entry fee applies)  

Soul Extravaganza Friday 20th September (Entry fee applies) 

Northern Soul – Saturday 28th September (Entry fee applies) 

Caddy Club Present Phil Haley & his Comments Friday 4th October (Entry fee applies) 

High Noon CMC present Martin Boyd – Saturday 5th October (Entry fee applies) 

Quiz Night – Sunday 6th October 7pm 

Beer Festival Day 1 Live entertainment with Chris Wilson, Followed by The Life of Riley Friday 18th 

October 

Beer Festival Day 2 – Live Entertainment with Amy Leader, followed by the V.I.Peas – Saturday 19th 

October 

Beer Festival Day 3 Entertainment TBC 

Childrens Halloween Party – Sunday 27th October(Entry fee applies) 
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The Caddy Club Present – Shane & the Korrados Friday 1st November (Entry fee applies) 

High Noon CMC Present Roots & Wings – Saturday 2nd November (Entry fee applies) 

Northern Soul Night – Saturday 30th November (Entry fee applies) 

Christmas Quiz Night – Sunday 1st December 7pm 

Caddy Club Present A Live Band (TBC) Friday 6Th December (Entry fee applies) 

High Noon CMC Present Martin Jaye – Saturday 7th December (Entry fee applies) 

Childrens Christmas Party – Sunday 8th December 2pm (Entry fee applies) 

High Noon CMC Rick Storm – Saturday 28th December (Entry fee applies) 


